Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

6", 1200 Lumens, 15W, Color Selectable
Surface Mount
Ordering Guide Accessories
Body
Durable airtight aluminum body with
translucent white polycarbonate diffuser
lens for low glare.
LED Characteristics
This general application light fi xture
features a 15 watt LED module that
maintains uniform intensity producing
up to 1200 lumens; with a typical
CRI of 90. Colour selectable switch
allows the selection between 3 colour
temperatures (3000 K / 3500 K /
4000 K).
Dimming
100%-10% dimming capability. This
fi xture is compatible with industry
standard forward/reverse phase and
TRIAC dimmers (contact factory for
listing of compatible dimmers).
Beam Spread
The fi xture lens provides 110° beam
spread.
Mounting
Included mounting hardware allows
for surface mounting into standard 4"
octagon box or retrofi t into existing 5" or
6" housings.
Operating Temperature
-30°C~45°C (-22°F~113°F)
Environment
• Suitable for wet locations.
Packaging Includes
• Mounting hardware for 4" octagon
box.
• Mounting hardware for 5" and 6"
recessed housing retrofi t.
Compatible Housings
• RF501
• RF502
• RF601
• RF602
SPECIFICATION
Application Surface Mount / Retrofi t
Approved Location Wet
Beam Angle 110
CCT 3000 K / 3500 K / 4000 K
(color selectable)
Certifi cation cETLus
Colour WH
CRI > 90
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech Forward/reverse phase
TRIAC
Energy Star Yes
Input 120V
Lumens Up to 1200
Lumens per Watt Up to 80
Power Factor > 0.9
Projected Life 50,000 hrs
THD < 20%
Warranty 3 years
Wattage 15
REV 11.5.21
DL6-15W-WH
6" LED low profi le surface mount
disclite, 15W, color selectable (3000 K /
3500 K / 4000 K).
7⁷⁄��"
189mm